
Pos 

 

ELITE 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

 

SENIOR 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

SUPER 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 

47 
100 
177 

72 
07 
08 
96 
02 
38 
49 
27 

96 
38 
49 

177 
55 
25 

16 
17 
63 
09 
21 
87 

250 
77 

999 
51 
64 
22 
25 
43 

Nome 

FELIPE MACHIAVELLI 
R. BONATO / J. LISBOA 
G. BALDO(S) / P. SABBAGH 
DAVI DAL PIZZOL 
NICOLAS DALL AGNOL 
FABIANO DONNER 
MARCOS PAIOLI (S) 
DUDA BANA 
ANDRE JACOB (S) 
PAULO JALLES (S) 
ADRIANO JULIANI 

MARCOS PAIOLI 
ANDRE JACOB 
PAULO JALLES 
GUTO BALDO 
GUTO BALDO 
MARCELO PERILLO 

RICHARD HEIDRICH 
HENRIQUE BASSO 
G. MAGNABOSCO 
RAFAEL BARRANCO 
EDUARDO PAVELSKI 
G. MASCARENHAS 
EDUARDO FUENTES 
A. FREITAS / L. FREITAS 
CESAR BONILHA 
FAUSTO DE LUCCA 
LORENZO MASSARO 
PETER TUBARÃO 
MARCELO PERILLO (S) 
WILLIAN PERILLO 

Classe 

ELITE 
ELITE 
ELITE 
ELITE 
ELITE 
ELITE 
ELITE 
ELITE 
ELITE 
ELITE 
ELITE 

SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 

SUPER 
SUPER 
SUPER 
SUPER 
SUPER 
SUPER 
SUPER 
SUPER 
SUPER 
SUPER 
SUPER 
SUPER 
SUPER 
SUPER 

R1.  

12 
17 
14 

0 
4 

18 
8 

10 
2 
6 
1 

16 
12 
14 
-- 

19 
-- 

14 
8 

13 
16 
10 
18 

2 
0 
6 
4 
0 
1 
-- 
0 

R2.  

22 
13 
16 
25 
19 

2 
10 

6 
9 
3 
0 

26 
19 
16 
22 
-- 

13 

23 
25 
19 
13 
16 

6 
9 

10 
1 
0 
3 
0 
0 
-- 

Pontos totais 

34 
30 
30 
25 
23 
20 
18 
16 
11 

9 
1 

42 
31 
30 
22 
19 
13 

37 
33 
32 
29 
26 
24 
11 
10 

7 
4 
3 
1 
0 
0 
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Licenciado para: Escadinha Cronometragem Esportiva 

1ª Etapa Turismo 1.4 / MBR 2024 

Corrida 

SOMATORIA BR 3 E 4 

Autodromo de Goiania 3,835 Km 


